Complex Managers

NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY ♦ DEPARTMENT OF RESIDENCE LIFE

Bison court

Bailey Vevea
231-4421

Complex Manager:  Bison Court (East & West)


Apartment:  226 East Bison Court
E-MAIL:  bailey.vevea@ndsu.edu
University Village

Anuchida Scholz
231-4026


Complex Manager:  Units 1-66 and 84-104

Apartment: 18

E-MAIL:  anuchida.scholz@ndsu.edu
Catherine Lewandowski
231-4166

Complex Manager:  Units 105-195

Apartment: 166

E-MAIL:  catherine.lewandowsk@ndsu.edu
Ruben Flores
231-4194

Complex Manager:  Units 196-264

Apartment: 231

E-MAIL:  ruben.flores@ndsu.edu
NISKANEN APARTMENTS
Jessica Meyer
231-3617

Complex Manager: Niskanen Building #1 (1837 University Dr. N.)


Apartment: 227

E-MAIL: jessica.n.meyer@ndsu.edu
Logan Hermes
231-3618

Complex Manager: Niskanen Building #2 (1844 10th St. N.)


Apartment: 227

E-MAIL: logan.hermes@ndsu.edu
Rachel Kinsel
231-3604

Complex Manager: Niskanen Building #3 (1155 17th Ave. N.)


Apartment: 202

E-MAIL: rachel.kinsel@ndsu.edu
University Police (contact in case of emergency)
231-8998
